
BID SUMMARY 
APRIL 16, 2007 

 
1) Raider Road Water Main Loop Project No.  W07-1601 / CIP No. 50475 (opened March 

17, 2007) 
 Advertising Authority $175,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate $172,804.00 
 
 1.  *  Site Work Specialists, Inc.. $142,504.52 
 2.  *  Simon Contractors of SD, Inc. $148,284.05 
 3.  *  Mainline Contracting, Inc. $159,851.20 
 4.  *  R.C.S. Construction, Inc. $157,180.90 
 5.  *  Hills Materials Co. $136,759.20 
 6.  *  Quinn Construction, Inc.. $164,963.00 
 
2) Wonderland Drive Street and Drainage Improvements Project No.  ST07-1610 / CIP No. 

50155 (opened April 10, 2007) 
 Advertising Authority $400,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate $388,151.05 
 
 1.  *  Site Work Specialists, Inc.. $207,178.10 
 2.  *  Simon Contractors of SD, Inc. $172,408.85 
 3.  *  Mainline Contracting, Inc. $194,626.00 
 4.  *  R.C.S. Construction, Inc. $188,313.50 
 5.  *  Hills Materials Co. $182,006.36 
 
3) 2007 Street Painting Contract Project No.  PM07-1615 / CIP No. 50594 (opened March 

27, 2007) 
 Advertising Authority $100,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate $107,212.62 
 
 1.  *  Traffic Services Company, LLD $95,551.28 
 2.  *  United Rentals Highway Technologies, Inc. $90,812.05 
 
 
 * BID BOND SUBMITTED 
 

1 


